SALESIAM\ | COLLEGE
SONA

) SR

7,
J’-'q NI B

@

Salesian College

UGC Certified CPE College (2nd Cycle)
Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade (3rd Cycle)
Affiliated to university of North Bengal
P.Box-73, Don Bosco Road,

Siliguri-734001, West Bengal

E-mail: principal@salesiancollege.net

Phone: 0353-2545622

Selection List of Batch 1 Applicants (1st List) BCom Prog(Gen). Day Session

Dear Applicants,

Given below is the result of the Selecetion Process of Batch 1 held from 27th to 30th June 2022.

-

'Selected’ candidates must visit Salesian College Siliguri Campus on 4th/ 5th of July 2022 between
9:30 am to 3pm to finalize your admission, Please bring along with you all original documents
photocopies of the documents, College fee: 1st installment (Card, Net Banking or UPI), payment for

uniform (4500/- cash)

. Please note your Parent(s) / Guardians must accompany you as they have to
sign the admission contract (Admission is provisional and the contract is valid only when you

®

submit your orignial Class 12 marks cards with the required cut off marks). Those who have received
remarks such as 'Waiting list / Transfer to another course / Counselling on 4th July' must visit the
college on or after 4th July to decide on further course of action.

AcheBestSeeyouSoon.AdnﬁsﬂonTéaquMeﬂanCoHege

894
384
675
973
797
642
408
802
585
299

Ritam Gope
Basundhara Biswakarma
Devahang Ussuk Limbu

_ Man_;:_i_l_ Rai

Aniket Bhaskar
Tarash Limbu
Pratistha Pradhan
Ayush Bhaskar
Saurav Murarka
Pratiush Mukhia

Selected

 Selected.
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
‘Selected

@/{;\Mﬂmf

PRINCIPAL
Salesian College Siliguri Campus
Don Bosco Road Siliguri -734001
West Bengal



