

## Salesian College

UGC Certified CPE College (2nd Cycle) Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade (3rd Cycle) Affiliated to university of North Bengal P.Box-73, Don Bosco Road,

**Siliguri-734001,** West Bengal E-mail: principal@salesiancollege.net

Phone: 0353-2545622

Selection List of Batch 1 Applicants (1st List) BCom Prog(Gen). Day Session Dear Applicants,

Given below is the result of the Selecetion Process of Batch 1 held from 27th to 30th June 2022. 'Selected' candidates must visit Salesian College Siliguri Campus on 4th/5th of July 2022 between 9:30 am to 3pm to finalize your admission. Please bring along with you all original documents photocopies of the documents, College fee: 1st installment (Card, Net Banking or UPI), payment for uniform (4500/- cash). Please note your Parent(s) / Guardians must accompany you as they have to sign the admission contract (Admission is provisional and the contract is valid only when you submit your original Class 12 marks cards with the required cut off marks). Those who have received remarks such as 'Waiting list / Transfer to another course / Counselling on 4th July' must visit the college on or after 4th July to decide on further course of action.

All the Best, See you Soon. Admission Team, Salesian College

Appliaction Id	Name	
894	Ritam Gope	Remarks
384	Basundhara Biswakarma	Selected
675	Devahang Ussuk Limbu	Selected
973	Manzil Rai	Selected
797	Aniket Bhaskar	Selected
642	Tarash Limbu	Selected
408	Pratistha Pradhan	Selected
802	Ayush Bhaskar	Selected
585	Saurav Murarka	Selected
299	Pratiush Mukhia	Selected * Selected

PRINCIPAL

Salesian College Siliguri Campus Don Bosco Road Siliguri -734001

West Bengal